
VENN M|f PP ACCO'{I MTBER ACCqffT M|f

IIATIOIIT REIIREfI{T S 06 2O2O O1O-202-1OO SALARI ES PAYABLT

D IE 0612312020 TIIIE 10:44

PAYROLL FUTID - FICA TAX

CHECK RIGISIER

ALL C}ECKs

FRO'I: 093684 T0: 093757

MllK ACCOTII: ALL

Ct(l()O PAGE 1

BATCH

Amffr cfffIII}I/REASOi DAIE PO tIO

06/75/2020 70.00 99

ct$
9368170.00

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

2020

2Q20

2020

2020

2020

2020

2420

2020

?020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2420

FI CA

FI CA

FICA

FICA

FICA

FICA

FICA

FICA

F ICA

FICA

FICA

FICA

FI CA

FICA

FICA

FICA

FICA

FICA

FICA

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TA)(ES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

TAXES

010-202- 100

010-400-201

010-403 201

010-409-201

010 450-201

010-475-201

010 497-201

010-499-201

010-s60 201

010-665-20i
0r0-670,201
02t-202-100
021-672-201
022 202-t00
022-613-201
023-202-100

023-6i4-201
024-202-700

024-615 201

010-202-100

010-400-201

010-403-201

010-409 201

010-450-20i
010-475-201

070-497 -201

010 499-201

010-560 201

010-665-201
010-670-201

027-202-100

02t-6L2-201
022-202 100

022-613-201
023-202-100

023-614-201

024-2A2-\00
024-615-201

061t5t2020
06 t15 /2020
06 /15 /2020
06 t t5 t2020

06/ t5 /2020
06t 15/2020

06t 15t2020

06t t5t2020
06 /15 /2020
06/15/20?0

06/t5 /2020
06n5/2020
06t t5t2020
06t 15t2020

06 /t5 /2020
06 /ls /2020

06/\5/2020
06/ t5/2020
06^5/2024

06t t5t2020
06n5t2020
06/15t2020
06/15t2020
06t t5t2020

06/15 t2020

06t 15/2020

06/ t5t2020
06 /15 /2020

06t\5 t2020

06n5t2020
06 t\s t2020

06 /15/2020
06t1s/2020
06/t5/2020
06t 15t2020

06 /15/2020
06/15 /2020
06/ t5/2020
06n5/2020
06 /t5 /2020
06/15/2020
06t t5t2020
06n5/2020

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

o{t
q}66

SALARIES PAYABLE

EMPLOYERS SS

TMPTOYERS SS

EIT1PLOYERS SS

EI.IPLOYERS SS

EI1PLOYERS SS

EMPIOYERS 55

EHPLOYERS SS

EI4PLOYERS SS

EI1PLOYERS SS

EXPLOYERS SS

SALARIES PAYABLE

EI.IPLOYERS SS

SALARIES PAYABLE

EI4PLOYERS SS

SALARI ES PAYABLE

EMPLOYERS SS

SALARIES PAYAELE

EMPLOYERS SS

SALARI ES PAYABLE

EMPLOYERS SS

EMPLOYERS SS

EI'IPLOYERS SS

EI,IPLOYERS SS

EMPLOYERS SS

EI4PLOYERS 5S

EI.IPLOYERS SS

EIIPLOYERS SS

EI4PLOYERS SS

EMPLOYERS 5S

SALARIES PAYABLE

EI4PLOYERS SS

SALARI E5 PAYAELE

EIIPLOYERS SS

SALARIES PAYABTE

EMPLOYERS SS

SALARIES PAYABLE

EHPLOYERS SS

PAYR0-L FIiO - FIT TAXE 06 2O2O O1O.2O2-1OO SALARIES PAYABLE

06 2020 021-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE

06 2020 022-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE

06 2O2O 023-2O2.IOO SALARIES PAYABLE

06 2O2O 024-202-IOO SALARIES PAYAELE

FIT TAXES

FIT TAXES

F]T TAXES

FIT TAXES

FIT TAXES

8.410.44

3.432.76
t4t .7 4

327 .79

14i.31
378.70

99

99

99

99

99

cr(,
93664.422.30

PAYROLL FUIID I,IEDI CARE 2020

2020

2420

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2024

2020

2020

2020

2024

2020

2020
2024

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

06

I4EDICARE TAXES

MEDICARE TAXES

I.IEDICARE TAXES

MEDICARE TAXES

I4EDICARE IAXES

HEDICARE TAXES

I1EDICARE TAXES

l\1EDlCARE TAXTS

MEDICARE TAXES

HEDICARE TAXES

},EDICARE TAXES

I4EDICARE TAXES

IT1EDICARE TAXES

I4EDiCARE TAXES

MEDICARE TAXES

IT1EDICARE TAXES

I'IEDICARE TAXES

MEDICARE TAXES

I.IEDICARE TAXES

713.34

20.22

39.18

5.2?
39.81

13.94

20.?2

39.81

5L4.72

10.11

10.11
49.64
49.64

19.45
79.45

72.99

12.99
75.09
75.09

99
oo

99
oo

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

99

3.050_15

86.44

167.54

lt.Jt
t70.21
59.61

86.44

tl0.21
2.200.94

43.22

43.22

2t2.22
212.22

339.70

339.70

312.08

3r2.08
32t.07
32t.07



D IE M12312020 TIiIE 10:44

VENDOR NAIIE PP ACCOJT{I UAER ACCfl,II{I MI,IE ITEH/RTTSO{

AIIOS ENERGY a6 2A2A 024-615-443 UTIITI ES GAS UTILITIES

PLAIIAU 06 2O2O 010.435.401 PHONES & INIERNET OJ IINE & LDS CHGS

}.T SERVICES IIIC 06 2020 010-460-401 pH0NES & INTERNET LINE CHGS

TIT SERVICES INC 06 2020 010-580-401 PHoNES & INTERNET L]NE CHGS

IJT SERVICES tt,IC 06 2020 010-455-401 PHoNES & II'ITERNET LINE CIGS

IIT SERVICES tI{C 06 2020 021-612-4A1 PHoNES & INTERNET LINE CHGS

TIT SERVICES IT{C 06 2O2O 010.435-400 PHONES & INTERNET CSCO LINE CHGS

DIAL T$E SERVICB LP 06 2O2O O1O.4O9-489 EMERGENCY I.IGHT TXPENSES SATELLITE PHONE

CHECK REGISIER

ALL CHEfiS

FROI: 093684 T0: @3757

Mll( ACC t{I : ALL

CHK1OO PAGE 2

BAT(X

Ar0rfi mfDAIE PO tIO

06 /\2t2020

06/ t2/2020

06/12/2020

06n2l2a2a

06/ t2/2020

06n2t2020

a6tp/2020

a6tp/2020

1.981.02
o(*

93687

155.89 I
CHK#

93688155.89

43.67 1

o{,
$6443.67

t12.45 I
o{f
$6q,trz.45

31.36 1

Cl{,
9369131_ 36

97.00 I
0(t
9%997.00

31.86 1

cHrt
936ts31.86

93.54 I
c1(,

9369193,54

27 .87 1

cr{t
936962l .87

LIBBMK GM)ER BLADI II{ 06 2O2O 023-614-350 I'IATERIALS & SUPPLIES

06 2020 022-613-350 I4ATERIALS & SUPPLIES

REnBLIC SERVICB 1066 06 2020 010-409-440 tlAsTE I'1G|,IT-FRIoNA

06 2O2O OiO-409-442 l,lASTE rcMI LAZBUDDIE

lil SERVICES It{C 06 2O2O 010-665.401 PHONES & INTERNET

06 2O2O 010-670.401 PHONES & INTERNET

SPEED LlIIIT SIGN

STREET NA}4E SIGN

a6/v/2020
06n2t2020

81.00

144.00

225.00

1

1

cr{t
9365

2 I.]ASTE FRIOI,IA

1 I,IASTE LAZBUDDII

06/ t2t2020
06 /12t2020

500.31

1.145.58

1.64s.89

1

1

ctK,
9fi9/

LI NE CHGS

LlNE CHGS

06/12/2020

06/ t2/2020
54.04

54.04

108.08

1

1

clxt
936S

140.80 1

ct{,
9369

AIXIS EiIERGY 06 2020 010-409-445 UrlLlrlES-M|S4R GAS UTILITIES 06t22/2020

140.80



D IE 0612312020 TII'IE 10:44

VEI{DOR NA}IE PP ACCO'NT NUAER ACCOJNI I{AI{E I TE}I /REASOI{ DAIE PO TIO

}TAYFIELO PAPTR CO,IPAIY 06 2O2O O1O'560-407 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES JANITORIAL SUPPLIE5 0612212020

TIR&S$ IIIC-FAft'ELL 06 2O2O 024-615 336 BATTERIES.FILTERS.LUBES&TI STARI'IAXX TIRES 06 /22/2020

TIARREiI CAT O6 2O2O 023 614-336 BATTERI ES . FI LTERS. LUBES&TI ELEXENT 06 t22t2420

}IEST TX GAS II{C 06 2020 010-560-443 ITIILITIES GAS UTILITIES

}IEST TX GAS It{C 06 2O2O OlO-409.443 UTILITIES-COURTHOUSE GAS UTILITIES 06/22t2020

XCEL ETIERGY 06 2020 010-409-445 UTILITIES I1H R ELECTRIC UTILITIES 06 t22t2A20

XCEL EIIERGY 06 2020 021-612-M3 TTIILITIES ELECTRIC UTILITIES 06 t22/2020

Ai{DRIA GRISIIOLD 06 2020 010-560-405 SVC & I'1AINT CoNTRACTS LAl,lN SERVICE a6/?2/2020

AVEIIU II{SISII5 & AI{ALYT 06 2O2O O1O-403 408 LEASES & RENTALS tlAY 2020 06122t2020

BETSY S CLARK 06 2O2O OlO-400.411 CG,'RT APPT AITY FEES-JUVEI{ B CLAR( 06/22/2020

CHECK REGISTER

ALL GIECKS

FROl'l: 093584 m: 093757

MIiK ACCOffI: ALL

Ct(lO() PA6E 3

BATfi
Al0t{r cuf

27.67 1

___________- o{t
27.67 937@

2.738.23 1

CHKf

937012.lfi _23

104.73 1

c](l
937tP104.73

220.44 1

cl(#
937ts220.44

30.97 1

o(t
9370130.97

69.59 1

cxl
937(E69. s9

11.61 1

o(+
937(b11.61

350.00 1

CHK#

93707350.00

1.500.00 1

CHK#

937ts1.500.00

393.25

393.2s

1

cl(+
937@

BI.I{IZE PI]AR!{ACY 06 2020 010-560-333

06 2020 010-560-333

06 2020 010-s60-333

06 2020 010-560-333

C & D TOIII{G 06 2020 010'560 390 l.llsc EXPENSES

cLmK. sEvEl{IH COnr G 06 2020 010 340-400 FEES 0F oFFICE'Co CLERK

06 2020 0i0-340-700 FEES 0F oFFICE'DIST CLERK

INMATE I4EOICAL

INI4ATE MEDICAL

INMATE HEDICAL

INI,IATE MEDICAL

INMATE MTOICAL

INMTE MEDICAL

INMTE IIEOICAL

INMTE IiIEDICAL

06/22/2020
06/22/2020
05t22t2020

06 t2212020

53.33
t.71

21.64

6.75

1

1

1

1

$Kt
93710

VEHICLE TOI,JING 06 /2212020

83.43

186 .62 1

CHK#

93711186.62

1

1

CHAPTER 22 FEES

CHAPTER 22 FEES

06/22/2020
06/22/2020

20.00

15.00

a6/22/2020



ld.IE 0612312020 TII1E 10:44

VENMR NII.IE PP ACCOUNT IIIIiBER ACCOUI{T NAI.IE I]III/REASOI{ DATE PO I{O

06 2020 010 560 339 RpR & r,lAINT EQUI Pl,lENT AED 225 AI'{NUAL SERV 06/22/2020

DAVID T CURTIS 06 2O2O O1O.4O9-450 RPR & I,IAINT COURIHOUSE CLEAN GUTTERS 06 t22 t2424

DELLINDA EBELIM 06 2O2O 010-435-416 COURT APPT ATTY FEES (CPS) D EBELING 06 /2212020

DIAI.0ID BIEINESS SERV]C 06 2O2O O1O-409 222 HAVA CARES ELECTION EXP CLEANPEN/CLEANINT SOL A6/22/2020

CHECK REGISTER

AI I CHFCKS

FR01: 093684 T0: 093757

Ml{K ACCfllt{T: A[
CHK1OO PA6E 4

BATOI

AluJr{T cm

DIAI{XD PMtrU{ACY SERVIC 06 2O2O 010-560 333 iN]"1ATE MEDICAL

06 2020 010 560-333 INI,IATE |'IEDICAL

ELESII0{ SYSrf}6 E SoFr 06 2020 010 695-576 TAX A/C CAPEX

GHS LM 06 2020 010 340-800 FEES 0F oFFICE-JP1

06 2020 010-340-801 FEES 0F oFFICE JP2

06 2020 010 340 802 FEES 0F oFFICE-JP3

G0vERt0trt{T Fmt6 & SUPP 06 2020 010-497 -427 oFFICE SUPPLIES

06 2020 010 435-427 oFFICE SUPPLIES

I NII1ATE IIEDICAL

I NMATE IV1EDICAL

06 /22 /2024

06 /22/2020

435.38

90.58

POLLBOOK/PRINTER 06 /22/2424

35.00
CHK#

93112

1.800.00 1

CHK#

937[t1.800.00

37.50 1

0n*
9371137.50

320.00 1

-- fiK*
320.00 93715

670.36 1

CHK#

93116670.36

525.96

1

1

CHK*

93tI

1.432.50 1

CHK#

937181.432.50

2.t90 _64

1

1

1

CHK#

93719

452.28

1

1

CHK#

%7m

75.59 1

CHK#

9372175.59

636.76

1

1

CHK#

9312

645.80 1

CHK#

9372B645.80

COLLECTION FEES

COTTECTION FEES

COLLECTION FEES

06/22/2020
06t2u2a2a
06t 22/2020

852.90

840.01

491 .13

LETTERHEAD

JUDGES OOCKET

06 t22/2A24

06 /22/2020

180.88

271.40

GRIASE IOIKEY #561 06 2O2O O1O 560.337 RPR & I1AINT ROLLING STOCK 19 CHEVY OIL CHANGE 0612?I?A2A

GT DIS]RI BIITORS INC 06 2020 010 560-343 At4l40 & FIREARI,I ACCESSoRIES Ar'4UNITI0N

06 2O2O 010-560-343 AXI4O & FIREARM ACCESSORIES A}.IUNITION

GIIARDIAI{ SECURITY SOLUT 06 2O2O O1O-409 450 RPR & IIAINT.COURIHOUSE SVC CALL NORTH DOOR CH 06/22/2020

06 t22/2424
06/22t2020

437 .26
199.50

II{IHEDEN GRAPHICS 06 2O2O O1O 560 427 OFFICE SUPPLIES PEEL & SEAL ENVELOPES 06/22/2020 94 .64 1

CP SUPPORT LLC



DAIE 0612312020 TIltlE 10:44

VENMR NII4E

JOIIII GURLEY

NET DATA CORP

NEIPROIEC LLC

CIIEC( REGISTER

ALL OIECXS

FRO'I: 093684 T0; 093757

MN( ACCq.fiT: Al-L

CHK1OO PAGE 5

PP ACCO,NT NUAER ACCO,IMT iUilE I TEM /REASOI{

06 2O2O 010-409.489 EI'IERGENCY IIGI'{T EXPENSES CELL PHONES

BATGI

A}0JIT C(IfDATE PO tIO

06/22/2020

------------ c}(*
94. %tA

30.00 1

o(t
931630.00

JG[{S0{ C0{IRoLS

LASER PRII{IERS & MILIII 06 2O2O 010'499.488 VOTIR REGISTRATION EXPENSE VOTER CARO SHELLS 06 /22t2020

LAZBIIDIE GARAGE & SUPP 06 2O2O 024-615'336 BATTER1ES,FILTERS,LUBES&TI BATTERY CABLE 06122 t2020

IAZBTIDIE IIATER TITILITY 06 2O2C 024'615 443 UTILITIES l,lATER/SEl.{AGE 06/22t2020

LEXISIiEXIS RISK DATA ItA 06 2O2O 010.560-402 REFERE CE I4ATERIALS |1AY 2020 CoNTRACT FEE 06122/2020

LrvIlGsTO{ rocHlt{ERY m 06 2020 023-614-339 RPR & MINT EQLIP|'IENT SEAL. BEARING. ToRQUE 06/22/2020

}IAYFIELD PAPER COfAI{Y 06 2O2O 010.409.407 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES.COURTH JAI{ITORIAL SUPPLIES

06 2O2O 010-409.407 JNITORIAL SUPPLIES-COURTH JANITORIAT SUPPLIES

06 2O2O 010.560,339 RPR & I4AINT EOUIPMENT

06 2020 010-560-405 SVC & MAINT CoNT&qCTS

06 2020 010-340-800 FEES 0F oFFICE-JPI

06 2020 010-340-801 FEES 0F oFFICE-JP2

06 2020 010-340-802 FEES 0F oFFICE-JP3

FIRE SAFETY INSPEC

5 YR HET SPRINKTER TEST

VIDEO

VIDEO

vt0E0

VIOEO

VIOEO

VIDEO

06t22t?020
06 /22/2020

96.46

97 .14

06t22/?020
06/22/2020

5.078.00
3. 113.08

1

t
0{,

93126

1

c(t
9372

8. r9r.08

65.60

65.60

93.86 1

cxK*
93tn93.86

61 .28 I
0(t

9312967 .28

30.00 I
(r(t
9373'30.00

938.49 I
cl(,

93731938 .49

r93.60

I
1

cl{,
9373?.

TICKET FEES

TICKET FEES

TICKET FEES

06t22t2020

06 /22/2020
06/22/2020

90.00

s8.00
78.00

226.00

I
I
1

CHKf

9373

06 2020

06 2020

06 2020

06 2020

06 2020

06 2020

010-340-800
010-340-801

010-340,802
010-340-800

010-340-801

010-340 802

OFFICE-JP1

OFFICE.JP2

OFFICE-JP3

OFFICE.JPl

OFFICE-JP2

OFFICE-JP3

142.75

t42.15
t4?.75
1,42.75

142.7 5

t42.75

I
1

1

I
I
1

o{,
9373{

FEES

FEES

FEES

FEES

FEES

FEES

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

I,IAG I STRATE

I4AGI SIRATE

I1AGI STRATE

I,TAG I STRATE

MAG I STRATE

I4AG I STRATE

06/22/2020
06/22/2020
06/22t2020

06/22t2020
06 /2212020

06/22/2020

856.50

NORI.IA ORTIZ 06 2020 010-400-415 lNTERPRETERS INTERPREIER 06122/2024 15.00 i



|f'IE 06/23/2020 TIltlE 10:44

VE DM TI'IE

06 2O2O 022-6\3-484 APPRAISAL FEES

06 2O2O 023.614.484 APPRAISAL FEES

06 2020 024-615 484 APPRAISAT FEES

06 2020 010-409-484 PCAD BUDGET ColllRIBlJIloN

FROI: 093684 T0: 093757

BAI{K ACC0IJi{T : ALL

CHK]OO PA6F 6

DATE PO iIO

MTOi
ArflNr cmrltr.t/RfAS0

3RO QTR

3RD QTR

3RD QTR

3RD QTR

3RD QTR

15.00

CHK#

9376

BUDGET PI4I

BUDGET PI4T

BUDGET PI.IT

BUDGET PI'17

BUDGET PI4T

06/2212020

06 /22/2020
06 /22/2020
a6/22/2020

06/22t2020

1.779.88
1.645.14

1.809.11
30,093.75

1

1

I
1

1

cr{*
937S37.588.00

PIO{EER CLEIIIIIG LLC 06 2O2O 010-560 405 SVC & I,IAINT CONTRACTS FLOOR CARE SO 06 /22/2024

OADIET{T FIMNCE USA It{ 06 2O2O O1O.4O9-341 POSTAGE SHARED POSTAGE 06 /22 /2424

QIADIENI LEASII{G 16A IN 06 2O2O O1O-409 408 LEASES & RENTALS POSTAGE I',IACHINE LEASE 06/22/2020

RC }IEB DESIGT{ & MRKETI 06 2O2O O1O 409.405 SVC & I,IAINT CONTRACTS IIEB DESIGN 06 /22 /2424

RICMRD QIJEENER 06 2O2O 010.435-413 COURT APPT ATTY FEES (287T R QUEENER 06 t22 /2424

RMKET IIIDGIRIES IIIC 06 2O2O 010.560-338 RPR & I4AINT FACILITIES CTEAN JA1L GREASE TRAP A6/22/2020

743.00 1

CHK#

9373,743.00

539.00 1

0{+
93738539.00

5.086.60 1

CHK#

93795.086.60

100.00 1

CHK*

93140100.00

650.00 1

cr{#
937$,650.00

373.90 1

cl{#
q!74373.90

SAII'S CLUB I4CISYNCB KITCHEN EQUIP & SUPPLIES

INMATE INCIDENTALS

RPR & I4AINT FACILITIES

JANITORIAL SUPPLIES

OFFICE SUPPLIES

SOJft EST AG SERVICES 06 2O2O O1O 560.336 BATTERI ES , F I ITERS, LUBES&TI AIR FILTER

06 2O2O 010-560'336 BATTERI ES . FI LTERS , LUBES&TI AC ODOR OUT

SOJIT}IEST 816I ESS S0LU 06 2O2O O1O 4OO-419 COI'1PI'[ER & PERIPHERAL I'IAIII IT ASSISTANCE

06 2O2O O1O 403-419 CSIPUTER & PERIPHERAL I,IAIN IT ASSISTANCE

06 2O2O 010'403-487 ELECTION EXPENSES IT ASSISTANCE

06 2O2O O1O.4O9-419 CO4PUTER & PERIPHERAL MAIN IT ASSISTANCE

06 2020 010'560-4tB S0FTIIARE / LICENSE RENEI/iAL I.IICROSOFT S0FIWARE

06 2020

06 2020

a6 2A20

06 2420

06 2020

010-560-328

010-560 330

010-560-338

010 560-407

010-560 427

KITCHEN SUPPLIES

] NMATE INCIDENTALS

L]NKABIE 5 LIGHT LED

JANITORIAL SUPPLIES

OFFICE SUPPLIES

a6t22/2020
06/22/2020
06 t22t2024
06 /22/2020
06 /22/2020

263.46

1

1

1

1

1

cl{#
93743

06 /22/2020
06 /22/2020

39.98
15.98

55.96

1

I
CHK+

931!4

40.00

160.00
120 .00

!.272.07
r.329.95

1

1

1

1

1

06 /22/2020
a6/22/2020
06/2U2420
06122/2020

06/22/2020

CHECK RIGISIER

ALL CHECKS

88.28

24.98

29 .98

19.38

44 .84

PP ACCOJT{I I{II.IBER ACCO,,NT ITI}IE



D IE 06/2312020 TII4E 10:,14

VE DM NAI.IE

STACY ZAVALA

Iln60{ RETJTERS - }lEsT 06 2020 010-409

06 2020 010-409

PP ACCOJT{T NUAER ACCOI,I{T N'I.IE r rEr.r/REASo

06 2O2O 010-560-419 CO,4PUTER & PERIPHE&qL MIN IT ASSIST'NCE

06 2O2O 010.435.419 COI.IPUTER & PERIPHERAL MIN IT ASSISTAiICE

06 2O2O 010-435-416 COURT APPT ATTY FEES (CPS) S ZAVALA

CHECK RTGISIER

ALL CHECKS

FROI: 093684 T0: 093757

Ml{K ACCOJI{I : ALL

CHK1()O PA6E 7

06/22/2020

a6/22/2020
2.211.32

344.28

BAT(H

Al0ffr cmOATE PO I{O

06 /22/2020

5.4 .62

1

1

o{#
9376

320.00 1

cH$
93146320.00

394 LAlt

394 LAl,,l

L I ERARY

L I BRARY

UIEST INFO CIGS

LIBARY PLA'{ CHGS

06/22/2020

06/22/2020

1. 111.51

311 .62

1 .489.13

1

1

o(l
741

TIB C}RD SERVICES 010-403-418

010-460-390

010 -465-341

010-560-330
010-560-339

010-560-390

010-560-403

010-560-425

010-560-428

010-560-430

010-665 -335

010-665-336

010-665-337

010 -670 -334

010-670-337

010-670-390

0t0-670-427
022-613-337

023-6i4-570
030-435-390

052-57 0-427

052-570-428

010-560-338

ADOEE SOFII,JARE

GROIJND/BLDG MAII'IT

STMPS / POSTTGE

lNMTE INCIDENTALS

GENE&CTOR SIT
UATER

SPY TEC SUB

OI{LINE CLASS

JAILER/OFFICER EOIJIP

FACEBMK JOts POSTING

DIESEL

BLUE DEF

OIL CHAI{GE

GASOLINE

SUBUREN OIL CHA}IGE

STORAGE SUPPLIES

OFFICE SUPPLIES

VEHICLE REGISTRATIOI{

FOR[) P/U ASSESS

JURY SUPPLIES

BUSIT{ESS CAROS

DESKTOP. HARD ORIVE

JAIL FIXTURES

06/22/2020
06t22/2020
06t22t2020

06122t2020

06/22/2020
06/22/2020
06t22/2020
06t22t2020

06t22t2020

061221?0?0

06/22/2020
06t22/2020
06t22/2020
06/22t2020

06/22t2020

06/22t2020
06/22/2020
06t22/2020
06/2212020

06 t??/2020

06 /22/20?0
06/22/2020
06t22t2020

06 2020

06 2020

06 2020

06 2020

06 2020

06 2020

06 2020

06 2020

06 2020

06 2020

06 2020

06 2020

06 2020

06 2020

06 2020

06 2020

06 2020

06 2020

06 2020

06 2020

06 2020

06 2020

06 2020

SOFI}IARE / LICENSE RENE}IAL

I.IISC EXPENSES

POSTAGE

II{I4ATE INCIDENTALS

RPR & I.IAINT EqjI PI,{ENT

[ISC EXPE SES

DUES & SUBSCRIPTIOIIS

EDUCATIOI{ & TRAINING

OFFICE EqJIftE T
LEzu NOTICES & PUBLICATIO

DIESEL

BATTERI ES, FI LTERS. LUBES&TI

RPR & MINT ROLLII{G STOCK

GASOLINE

RPR & MINT ROLLII{G STOCK

MISC EXPENSES

OFFICE SUPPLIES

RPR & I.1AII,IT ROLLING STOC(

CAPITAL EXPEI{DITURES

|.IISC EXPENSES

OFFICE SUPPLIES

OFFICE EQUIPI.IENT

RPR & MINl FACILITIES

16.15

32.50

13.75

58.44

421 .21

19.95
44.95

159.00

51.94

30.00

199.56

83.49

310.42

181.40

61 .19

172.67

17.08

25.00

796.00

14.18

36.10

379.99

175.09

1

1

1

1

I
I
1

1

1

1

1

I
I
1

1

1

1

1

I
1

1

I
1

ct(,
937S

T]PPS SERVICE CO{PAT{Y L 06 2O2O 010.560-339 RPR & IIAIIIT EQUIPI'IENI RPR JA1L I/ASHER

TIRM$ I C-FAI{'ELL 06 2O2O 010-560.336 BATTERI ES. F I LIERS . LUBES&TI 17 CHEV TAHOE FLAT

06 2O2O 010.560-337 RPR & MAINT ROLLING STOCK 14 CHEV TAHOE OIL CHNG

06 2O2O 010-560.337 RPR & I,IAINT ROLLING STOCK 20 CHEVY TAHOE OIL CHNG

a6/22/2020

s.306.66

842.21 I
(r{,

93749u2.21

06t22/2020
06/22/2020
06 t22/2020

86.12

64.15

14.74

1

i
1

0{*
937C}225.0r

06 2020 010-580-405 SVC & I'4AINT CoNTRACTS

06 2020 010-455-405 SVC & l.lAlNT CoNTRACTS

1

1

c}(l
93751

TO,IDA CLARK DPS CUSTODIAL

JPl CUSTOOIAL

06122 /2020
06/22/2020

100.00

50.00

50.00



DAIE 06123/2020 TII'IE 10:44

vEriDm A}[ PP ACgI'{r IUAER mCU.ll{T IiAf IrEl/RtASOi

IRIPLE S AI'TO GLASS II{C 06 2O2O 024.675-337 RPR & I1AINT ROLLiNG STOCK RPLC FORD I,INDSHLD

CHECX REGISTER

ALL CHECrc

FRO!: 093684 T0:

Ml{K ACC0.lt{T: ALL

COVERAGE

COVERAGE

COVERAGE

COVERAGE

COVERAGE

COVERAGE

TOTAL CHECKS I{RITTEII

TOTAL VOIO CHECKS

06/22t2420

06 /2212020

6.600.00
3.705.00

093757

MTE PO I{O

06 /22/2020

CHK1OO PAGE 8

MTOI

Alfl.m cm

28s.00 1

cl{#
9375228s.00

TX ASSffIATI0{ S COtIr 06

06

06

06

06

06

I NSURANCE.PROPERTY

I NSURANCE- PROPERTY

INSURANCE- PROPERTY

INSURANCE PROPERTY

INSURANCE- PROPERTY

INSURANCE-PROPERTY

PROPERTY

PROPERTY

PROPERTY

PROPERTY

PROPERTY

PROPERTY

17.035.00
10.976.00
3.415.00
3.449.00
5 .292 _0A

2.793.00

2020

2020

2A2A

2A2A

2420

2020

010-409-401

010 560-421

021-672 42t
422-613-421
023-674 421

024 6!5-42t

42.960.00

i
1

1

1

1

1

CHK*

93753

UI{IFIRST TnDI GS 06 2O2O O1O 409.407 JANITORIAL SUPPLIES.COURTH JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 06/22/2020

Fl FCTIOI SYSIEIS & 50FT 06 2020 010-403-418 S0Fli',lARE / LICENSE RENEWAL RENEI,IAL LICENSE

06 2O2O O1O 403-419 COI,IPUTER & PERIPHERAL [1AIN GOLD/SILVER HARDWR I'IAIN

139.06 1

CHK#

931139.06

10.305.00

2

2

cl]K#

93756

TIRE}MXS IIIC FARTELL 06 2O2O 023.614-336 BATTERI ES . FI LTERS , TUBES&TI CAT 12143 TIRE CHNGOI]T

06 2O2O 023-614-336 BATTERI ES , F I LTERS , LUBES&TI 07 CHEV FLAT RPR

06 2O2O 023-614 336 BATTERI ES . F I LTERS . LUBES&TI CAT 14OI'1 GRADER TIRE

TIRETIORIG IiIC-FAR}IELL A6 2O2A 022-613 336 BATTERI ES . FI LTERS . LUBES&TI SKID LOADER CHNGOUT

06 2O2O 022-613-336 BATTERI ES, F I LTERS. LUBES&TI FRONT TRACTOR FLAT

06 2O2O 022 613.336 BATTERI ES, FI LTERS . LUBES&TI GRADER TIRE CHANGEOUT

a6/22/2424

0612212A24

06 /22/2020

85.25

34 .14

226.84

346.83

2

2

2

CHK#

931fi

06/22t2024

06 /22/2020
06 /22/2020

464.t6
353.06

126.73

943.95

3

3

3

cr(#
93751

155.138.54
0.00

TOTAL CHECK Aru[T 155.138.54

06 /2212020

06 /22/2020
06/22/2020

06 /22/2020
06/22/2020

06122/2424




